VAP Electric Actuator
2
VALVE AND ACTUATORS
 • Proportional control, floating control mode selectable
 • Multiple input and feedback signal selectable
 • Stroke calibration ensure stroke consistency with valve
Electric
Actuator

S  Rated Stroke S = 30mm, L = 50mm
-24  Power supply -24 = 24V, 50/60Hz
-B
 Action  (factory setting):
 -B = Actuator stem extends when input signal increases
 -C = Actuator stem retracts when input signal increases
ol or 3-point (floating) control. They feature
SELECTION TABLE
Fig 3 Proportional Application Fig 4 Floating Application
Product Number Rated Force
N
Rated Stroke
mm
Connection
to valve Action Valve Series
VAP600S-24-B 600 30 S12
actuator stem extends
when input signal
increases
VGA7000 series Globe Valve
VGA8000 series Globe Valve
VAP1000S-24-B 1000 30 S12
VAP1000L-24-B 1000 50 S14
VAP3000L-24-B 3000 50 S14
VAP600S-24-C 600 30 S12
actuator stem retracts
when input signal
increases
VPMA series PICVVAP1000L-24-C 1000 50 S14
VAP3000L-24-C 3000 50 S14
Note: See VGA7000 series Valve , VGA8000 series Valve  and VPMA series Valve  Product Bulletins for more information of valves
and compatibility selection tables.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Control Modes Proportional Control Floating Control